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WAYE ANALYSIS

E ANALYSIS

WRAVE PERIOD(SEC) /HEIGHT (M)
WIND SPEED (KNOTS)

3/0.2

816

9/3.2

834

WAVE WAVE

(SEC)/ (M) (SEC) /(M)
A| SE 5/0.9 Q| W 7/3.2
B |SSE 7/2.9 R| SH 9/2.3
C|SE 7/1.1 S| N 7/1.2
D|S 7/3.1 T INNE 5/1.4
E|S 8/3.0 U| NE 4/1.0
FISSH 7/2.9 VIE 5/0.9
G |SSH 13/4.4 WIESE 5/0.9
H|SSH 9/5.3 X |SSW 5/1.0
I1S 11/4.5 Y |SSE__4/0.92
J| S 11/3.6 Z|ESE 6/1.1
K|S 11/2.7
L |SSHW 10/3.1
M|S 9/2.0
NS 8/2.0
0 |SSE _9/2.1
P [WNH 9/2.0
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WAVE ANALYSIS
WAVE PERIGO(SEC) /HEIGHT (M)
WIND SPEED(KNBTS)
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